
Chapter Representative Mailing Address
Phone 

Number E-mail Address
946 Moonseed Court

Tallahassee, FL  32312

Hill York

High School Applicants:  Submit application to representative in county where high 
school is located.

University Applicants:  Submit application to representative in county 
cooresponding to permanent residence.  For students considered dependents of 
their parents for income tax purposes, submit in county cooresponding to parents 
residence.  For students NOT considered dependents of their parents for income tax 
purposes, submit in county cooresponding to student's residence at time of 
application.

FES Scholarship Committee 2015-2016

Chair:  Mandee E. Brandt, PE   mbrandt@hntb.com  407-805-0355 
FES President-Elect:  Larry Smith   larry@smithengineeringconsultants.com  561-616-3911

wuc@leoncountyfl.gov

Staff Liaison:  Kelly Jones   kelly@fleng.org   850-224-7121

Big Bend - Franklin, Gadsden, Jefferson, Leon, Liberty, 
Madison, Taylor and Wakulla County

Charles Wu, PE 850-606-1546

2125 S Andrews Ave

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316

Davidson Engineering, Inc

4365 Radio Rd #201

Naples, FL  34104

HNTB Corporation 

610 Crescent Executive Ct #400 

Lake Mary, FL   32746 

Environmental Consulting & Technology, Inc.

707 East 3 Ave

New Smyrna Beach, FL   32169-3101

Destin Water Users, Inc  

14 Industrial Park Ln  

Destin, FL 32541

Citrus County Board of County Commissioners

3600 W. Sovereign Path #212, Ocala, FL 34461

1202 E 3 St

Panama City, FL 32401

475 19th Place

gkienzle@hillyork.com

Calusa - Charlotte, Collier, Glades, Hendry, and Lee County Jenna Woodward, EI 239-434-6060 jenna@davidsonengineering.com

Gary R. Kienzle, EIBroward - Broward County 954-525-2971

Daytona Beach - Flagler and Volusia County Steven Danskine, PE 386-427-0694 sdanskine@ectinc.com

Central Florida - Lake, Orange, Osceola, Seminole, and 
Sumter County

Mandee Brandt, PE 407-805-0355 mbrandt@hntb.com

Forest - Citrus, Levy, and Marion County Jeffrey Rogers, PE jeffrey.rogers@bocc.citrus.fl.us352-527-5477

Emerald Coast - Okaloosa and Walton County Monica M. Autrey, PE 850-837-6146 mautrey@dwuinc.com

Gulf Coast – Bay, Calhoun, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson, and 
Washington County

George E. Walrond, PE 850-896-8807 gwalrond1@comcast.net
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Vero Beach, FL 32960

6504 SW 113 Ave

Miami, FL 33173

772-237-3520 gb@engineeringenvironmental.comGregory J. Bertaux, PEIndian River - Brevard and Indian River County

Miami - Dade and Monroe County 305-274-6071  steven-goldstein@att.netSteven M. Goldstein, PE

408 Cezanne Dr.

Osprey, FL 34229-9632

3011SW Williston Road

Gainesville, FL  32608

choover@ardaman.comMyakka - DeSoto, Manatee, and Sarasota County Chip Hoover, PE

Mitchell Griffin, PhD, PE 352-335-7991 mitch.griffin@ch2m.comNorth Central - Alachua, Dixie, Gilchrist, Hamilton, 
Lafayette, Putnam, and Suwannee County

941-922-3526
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Fletcher Management Company

1548 The Greens Way #4

Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250

DRMP

Douglas M. Davis, Jr., PE 904-285-6921 dd@fletchermgmt.comNortheast Florida - Baker, Bradford, Clay, Columbia, 
Duval, Nassau, St. Johns and Union County

700 S Palafax St #160

Pensacola, FL  32502

Palm Beach County Engineering & PW

PO Box 21229

West Palm Beach, FL 33416-1229

Lighthouse Engineering Inc.

65 Turnstone Dr

Safety Harbor, FL 34695

AMEC

2000 E Edgewood Drive, Suite 215

Lakeland, FL 33809

15521 Carrillon Estates Blvd

Tampa, FL 33625

2067 NW Chenille Ln

Stuart, FL 34994
Treasure Coast - Highlands, Martin, Okeechobee, and St. 
Lucie County

Paul J. Bangs, PE 772-463-2848 pbangs@martin.fl.us

Pinellas - Pinellas County

Northwest Florida - Escambia and Santa Rosa County James L Hagon, PE 850-469-9077

Palm Beach - Palm Beach County

jhagon@drmp.com

Mark Frederick, PE mark.frederick@amecfw.com863-667-2345

Kathleen Farrell, PE 561-684-4150 kfarrell@pbcgov.org

Tampa - Hillsborough, Hernando, and Pasco County Michael J. Simmons, PE msimmons.pe@gmail.com407-226-8840

Bradley S. Foran, PE 813-281-5200 bforan@lighthouseenginc.com

Ridge -  Hardee and Polk County


